
LOT3341 SWAGELOK FEB2016

WW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  EMAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

A B C D E

BRAND PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

UNIT 
REPLACEM
ENT COST

SWAGELOK S-1610-6 1" TUBE STRAIGHT UNION 4 $29.27
SWAGELOK S-1210-1-12 3/4" TUBE X 3/4" MNPT CONNECTOR 30 $12.89
SWAGELOK S-1210-6 3/4 TUBE STRAIGHT UNION 30 $18.76
SWAGELOK S-1610-9 1" TUBE UNION ELBOW 5 $51.98
SWAGELOK S-2400-9 1-1/2" UNION ELBOW 1 $176.51
SWAGELOK S-810-7-8 1/2" TUBE X 1/2" FNPT FEMALE CONNECTOR 18 $12.32

    Total Value
    

MAKE AN OFFER!!

DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!
ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT

REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS LOT  

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE



LOT3341 SWAGELOK FEB2016

WW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  EMAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

F
TOTAL 

REPLACE
MENT 
COST
$117.08
$386.70
$562.80
$259.90
$176.51
$221.76

$1,724.75

MAKE AN OFFER!!

DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!
ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT

REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS LOT  

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE


