LOT3341 SWAGELOK FEB2016

	Α	В	С	D	E
					UNIT REPLACEM
1	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ENT COST
2	SWAGELOK	S-1610-6	1" TUBE STRAIGHT UNION	4	\$29.27
3	SWAGELOK	S-1210-1-12	3/4" TUBE X 3/4" MNPT CONNECTOR	30	\$12.89
4	SWAGELOK	S-1210-6	3/4 TUBE STRAIGHT UNION	30	\$18.76
5	SWAGELOK	S-1610-9	1" TUBE UNION ELBOW	5	\$51.98
6	SWAGELOK	S-2400-9	1-1/2" UNION ELBOW	1	\$176.51
7	SWAGELOK	S-810-7-8	1/2" TUBE X 1/2" FNPT FEMALE CONNECTO	18	\$12.32
8					Total Value
9					
10	REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY				
11	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS LOT				
12	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE				
13	DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!				
14	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!				
15	THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT				
16	MAKE AN OFFER!!				

LOT3341 SWAGELOK FEB2016

	F		
	TOTAL		
	REPLACE		
	MENT		
1	COST		
2	\$117.08		
3	\$386.70		
4	\$562.80		
5	\$259.90		
6	\$176.51		
7	\$221.76		
8	\$1,724.75		
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			